
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
52 

880 
369 
11 
28 

121 
29 

540 
99 
12 
1 

88 
10 

177 
115 
15 
8 

57 

Class 
GRAND 
GRAND 
GRAND 
GRAND 
GRAND 
GRAND 
GRAND 
EXPERT 
GRAND 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
GRAND 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
GRAND 
GRAND 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 

Name 
EDU ROCHA 
MAIKE PAPARELLI 
MARCOS HIAR 
ROBERTO ROCHA 
WELSON JACOMETTI 
GONÇALO ALAJE 
CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 
CLAUDIO REINA 
EUVALDO LUZ 
SERGIO RAMOS 
CASSIANO BERNARDIS 
JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 
RICARDO CASTRO 
BEPPE ASKERBO 
FERNANDO MEIRA 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
JORGE BORELI 

Laps 
14 
17 
14 
16 
12 
13 
18 
13 
18 
15 
16 
17 
14 
14 
14 
13 
17 
17 

Best Tm 
47.060 
47.101 
47.143 
47.155 
47.255 
47.281 
47.332 
47.506 
47.510 
47.544 
47.551 
47.607 
47.615 
47.636 
47.685 
47.738 
47.949 
47.983 

Diff 

0.041 
0.083 
0.095 
0.195 
0.221 
0.272 
0.446 
0.450 
0.484 
0.491 
0.547 
0.555 
0.576 
0.625 
0.678 
0.889 
0.923 

Gap 

0.041 
0.042 
0.012 
0.100 
0.026 
0.051 
0.174 
0.004 
0.034 
0.007 
0.056 
0.008 
0.021 
0.049 
0.053 
0.211 
0.034 

In Lap 
14 
14 
13 
5 

11 
10 
7 

13 
6 

13 
14 
14 
6 
5 
3 

13 
11 
16 

2nd Best 
47.246 
47.148 
47.428 
47.165 
47.293 
47.371 
47.375 
47.606 
47.550 
47.584 
47.571 
47.689 
47.646 
47.827 
47.710 
47.746 
47.952 
48.010 

2nd Lap 
11 
16 
6 

15 
12 
11 
17 
9 

16 
14 
8 

12 
8 
7 

14 
11 
13 
13 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/03/2025 15:32:14 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa 
  SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT 

4o TREINO - GRAND/EXPERT 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:16:01 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

15/03/2025 15:16 


